PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY,

Alour, Khanna

Ref. No. PIMT/89/2023-2024

1st Jan. 2024

Office Order

With immediate effect, following members are constituted as <u>ANTI-RAGGING/DISCIPLINE</u> <u>COMMITTEE and SQUAD</u> in our institute.

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation		Mobile No.	Email id.
1.	Dr.Manisha Gupta	Chairman	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	93562 53001	manisha.gupta@pimt.in
2.	Dr.Neha Mahajan	Member	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	9501833111	Neha.mahajan@pimt.in
3.	Kuldip Singh,	Member	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	9915078763	Kuldip.singh@pimt.in
4.	Alka Kapoor	Student Affair	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	8196053007	addmissions@pimt.in
5.	Babal Singh	Warden (B/H)	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	9078049670	Babal.singh@pimt.in
6.	Karambeer Kaur	Warden (G/H)	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	7707893045	karambeer805@gmail.com
7.	Ranjit Singh	Security Officer	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	8427754630	Ranjit.pimt@gmail.com
8.	Mukesh Ghai,	Press reporter, Mandi Gobindgarh	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	9876456800	ajitmgg@gmail.com
9.	S.S.P. Khanna,	Police Station, Sadar Khanna	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	95929 14053	
10.	Chelcy Gupta	Representative of Students –Girls	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	7696350804	Chelcygupta10@gmail.com
11.	Abhimanyu	Representative of Students –Boys	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	9076874395	Abhimanyu.maurya@pimt.i
12.	Balram Singh	Parent's Representative-	ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE	9814458391	Balramsingh78@gmail.com
13.	Alka Kapoor	Student Affair	ANTI- RAGGING SQUAD	8196053007	addmissions@pimt.in
14.	Dr.Neha Mahajan	Member	ANTI- RAGGING SQUAD	9501833111	Neha.mahajan@pimt.in
15.	Kuldip Singh	Member	ANTI- RAGGING SQUAD	9915078763	Kuldip.singh@pimt.in
16.	Karambeer Kaur	Warden Girls Hostel	ANTI- RAGGING SQUAD	7707893045	karambeer805@gmail.com
17.	Babal Singh	Warden, Boys Hostel	ANTI- RAGGING SQUAD	907804967	Babal.singh@pimt.in
18.	Ranjit Singh	Security Officer	ANTI- RAGGING SQUAD	8427754630	Ranjit.pimt@gmail.com

Director